SEE SHEET 2 FOR COMPONENT PLACEMENT

2 ary. N DESCRIPTION M a. NUMRER DESCRIPTION
39 5| S5BC98024 #10-32 X 3/8 BUT HEAD 1 T__[021T-70TF CABLEI/O.EFRA
40 2| SSBC98032 #10-32 X 1/2 BUT HEAD 2 1 [0211-702A CABLE POS. SENSORG
41 & | SSZHE10098 SCREW,SHT.METAL HEX 10, 1 3 1 [0211-705C CABLE, TREADLE,6FT
22 4| WWFSIO WASHER, FLAT# 10 2 T~ | 11338HSJ27 SEWING HEAD,SAFETY STTCH
43 12389 V-BELT.3/8% 29 5 T [1278-668% BRACKET, EVE MOUNT
6 1T__[12786718A BRKT,OPTO TOUCH SWITCH
7 T_[26151 TRAY SMALL TOOL3X9
8 T [ 1338003 PULLER ASSY
T [ 1338007 TENSION ASSY
T [ 1338008 PNEUMATIC PANEL ASSY 1338
T__[ 1338019 SUPPORT,TABLE TOP,ANGLE
1 [ 1338020 SUPPORT.TABLE TOP.ANGLE
T [ 1338022 GUARD,TABLE EDGE
T [1338023 DUAL ROLL FHOLDER ASSY
T__[ 1338135 TROUGH,BORDER
T [1338141 EDGE GUIDE ASSY
T [1339-100 PNEUMATIC BINDER ASSY
1 [ 1380005 THREAD PLATE W/AAFT1752-3
T__[ 1380016 PLATE,THREAD GUIDE
AR__| 1388EC-WD DIACRAM WIRING
1 [1959112 2 POS THREAD PLATE ASSY
1T [1975-412A PLATENUT.4-40@ 96 CTC
1 [ 4048-3716AMZ__| TABLE TOP.ERGO CAP
T [4059-DCT500 | MOTOR & CONIROLLER
T [ 4059EXIT1 CABLE,TREADLE EXT,6FT
2| 4059EXT CABLE.6 CONDSIGNAL
2 [ 4059EXT6 CABLE.4 COND,POWER
T [4059-FP301B FOOT PEDAL ASSEMBLY,EFRA
3| AAF3/T6 CLAMP, BLACK PLASTIC
T__[FFOTBVNG SWITCH,OPTO-TOUCH
1| FFRKA4TA CABLEEVE 12
T [ FRSVBIZLVA BANNER MINI-BEAM
T [K-2001 KES 2000-01-35-1650
T [K233 BOXELECTRICALSQUARE
T [K234 COVERAIN SQUARE
T [KCB&0D MOTOR STARTERELEC
4| NNK10-32 KEP NUT, 10-32
10 SN136X722 NEEDLE.SIZE 140722

34605

I T

DEFA!

LTS

ATLANTA ATTACHMENT COMPAN

e _ERGO CAPPING WORKSTATION
[2r o5

mareraL NOTED

[sseramy”
ces v MATT DASHER
Joo.iv__MATY DASHER
o iy MATT DASHER
Jseaie 1:12 oare: 11/18/2005 | owgser, C wacin 517515350

PARTNO. 1 1338ECS27

roprietarv nature of these materials and

The materigls contained herein are confidential and proprietary information of Atlanta Attachment Company. In addition to any confidentialit
your use of these materials serves as an acknowledament of the confidential and

ur_dutv not

t

and non—disclosure obl
mgake_any_unauthorize

Mmamo:m that currently exist between you and Atlonta Attochment Company,
use or disclosure of these materials.




__H_m%_ Qry zmyo_mwz DESCRIPTION
T 7 1338025 FRAME,ROLL HOLDER
2 2 1961204 ROLLER,15.5.,2 OD,.75 ID
3 2 1961-253A HUB, UNWIND STAND
2 p) 19612548 COVER, DUAL EVE
5 2 1961255 BRACKET, SENSOR MTG
3 2 32006004 ROD,35.3/4 X 24.0L
7 4 33008226 DISC, 10GA.55.2.25 X 1T0MM
g 2 33008708 BALL BEARING DISC ASSY
9 2 78482432 FLANGE, 24X24 SQUARE
10 2 CCCLIZF CLAMP COLLAR-3/4

i 2 FFRK44T-4 CABLE,EYE,12,NO END
2 2 FFTIBFET00Q EVE,FIXED FIELD, 41N

3 2 MM132-1496 PLUG 1X2

12 2 MMNIFB4444 FOOT, RUBBER

15 2 NNH1/2-13 7/2-13 HEXNUT

6 10 SSFCB0016 #6-30 X 1/4 FLAT ALLEN
17 2 SSHC01064 17420 X 1 HEX HEAD

18 2 SSHC25144 3/8-16 X 2-1/4 HEX HEAD
19 2 S55C80024 #6-32X 3/8 SOC CAP

20 2 WWFS3/8 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8

21 2 WWL3/8 3/8 LW

S:\1338\1338023

[ omos [ tommoors | em | ur

NS T BEATS ATLANTA ATTACHMENT COMPANY

PLAIN/CLEAN . NaME  DUAL ROLL HOLDER ASSY

BURR BENCH ooc_/__mzm_z,_mt ol DES,

nmw,mﬂmm%m M .02 |MATERIAL NOTED

wm,mno BLAST ASSEMBLY 11338ECJ27 [ParTvO. 1338023

[ [PANT | DES.BY Mait Dasher DRAWING NO. REV
- CLEAR CHROMATE DR.BY Matt Dasher ._ wwmomw 1

08-06 M_u_“fmm><m ck.sy Matt Dasher
108 Olher SCALE 1:48 [oate: 3/14/2006 | pwosize: A WEGHT 100048783

The materials contained herein are confidential and proprietary information of Allanta Attachment Company. In addition to any confidentiality and non-disclosure obligations that currently exist between you and Aflanta
Attachment Company.your use of these materials serves as an acknowledgment of the confidential and proprietary nature of these materials and your duty not o make any unauthorized use or disclosure of these materials




NEW DRAWING
AWAITING DOCUMENTATION
SEE JERRY, REVIS

1 |21| THROAT PLATE M3J27-001
1 (20|FEED DOG, TOP M2J27—-002A
1 [19|FEED DOG, MAIN M2J27-001
1 |18{ PRESSER FOOT M1J27—002A
1 [17|JAM NUT NNJ5/16—24
1 |16/AIR CYLINDER AACBDP—-2

1 |15/ CLOTH PLATE, MOD.|49021

1 {14] MNT, THROAT PLATE|49005

1 [13| SEWING HEAD SJUKI—-6916A
1 |12| SLEEVE, TAPE MNT [311-129

1 [11|HUB, TAPE MNT 311—-128

4 10|58 28 x 210 SSM7151210
10| 9 | NEEDLE SN135X722
1 | 8| THREAD GUIDE 1338—-012
2|7 [ o o SSSC98032
2 | 6 | FLAT WASHER WWFS10

1| 5]QUICK MALE ELBOW [AAQME—5—8
2 | 4 |LOCK WASHER WWL10

1 {3 |ARM EXTENSION 112J27-02
1 | 2 [FOOTLIFT MNT BRKT|112J27—-01
1| 1| BUMPER 11200A
s, [ M DESCRIPTION AR N0

e _meveor _ToRE el | ATLANTA ATTACHMENT

COMPANY

FINISH DEFAULTS NAME SEW HEAD ASSY,TOP FEED

2nd DES. CAPPING OPERMOJ3916 JUKI

confidential and proprietary nature of these materials and your duty not to moke any unauthorized use or disclosure of these materials.

mdasher 3-12-2004 085—04 |scate 173 DATE:3—12—04 | DWe SIZE C
The materials contcined herein are confidential and proprietary information of Atlanta Attachment Company. In addition to oy confidentiality and non—disclosure cbligations that currently exist between you and Atlanta Attachment Company, your use of these materials serves as an acknowledgment of the




ITEM Qry NOARE DESCRIPTION T Qry zm@_wmz DESCRIPTION
20 1 4059-DC1500A MOTOR & CONTROLLER ONLY 1 1 0411-016 PLATE,NUT, MOTOR MOUNT
21 4 AAT98RA508 FLOW CONTROL,56/32 X 1/8" 2 2 1325-11 ROD END,MALE, .51.D.X.5-2
22 2 AAC6DP-1 CYLINDER,AIR,DA 3 1 1338004 PLATE,SUPPORT
23 2 AAFBP-11C BRKT,PIVOT,1/4 BORE 4 1 1338005 PULLER ARM,RIGHT
24 2 AAFCT-11 CLEVIS, CYL, 5/16-24,1/4 5 1 1338006 PULLER ARM,LEFT
25 2 CCCL4F COLLAR,1/4,CLAMP 6 1 1338017 GUARD,PULLER,LEXAN
26 1 EE49111AS PUSH BUTTON SWITCH ASSY 7 1 1338018 GUARD,BOTTOM,PULLER
27 1 GG150L050 BELT, 3/8P, 401, 1/2W 8 1 1338133 ROD,STR,1/2X20.0L
28 4 NNJ1/2-20 1/2-20 HEX JAM NUT 9 1 33005603C ROLLER,DRIVE,15' CAP
29 2 NNJ5/16-24 5/16-24 HEX JAM NUT 10 1 33005603C2 SHAFT, PREFEED DRIVE
30 1 PP10LFCS0M3 PULLEY, 3/8P, 10T, 14MM BORE 1 2 33005608 BLOCK, BEARING
31 1 PP241LB050OM1 PULLEY 3/8P, 24T, 1/2BORE 12 1 33005609 PLATE, BEARING MOUNT
32 7 SSBC98024 #10-32 X 3/8 BUT HEAD 13 1 33005652 PULLER,ROLLER
33 4 §8SC70024 #4-40 X 3/8 SOC CAP 14 1 33005674 BRACKET, MOTOR MTG.
34 3 SSSC80032 #6-32 X 1/280C CAP 15 2 33005676 ?Part Name
35 8 §55C98032 #10-32 X 1/250C CAP 16 1 33005677 ROD,STR,60C..250DX19.75L
36 4 SSSCMB5X14 SCREW,SOC CAP.M5-08 X 14 17 1 33005681 GUARD ENCODER
37 4 WWF4 WASHER, FLAT #4 18 1 33005692 BELT GAURD
38 7 WWF8 WASHER, FLAT #8 19 1 4059-3200 PLATE, CONVERSION
39 8 WWFS10 WASHER, FLAT #10
40 3 WWFS6 WASHER, FLAT, #6
41 1 BBTRA815 WASHER,THRUST,STEEL 1/2
C
S:\133811338003
RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT
WORK ORDER: VR SEFALTS ATLANTA ATTACHMENT COMPANY
MACHINE TIME QY. FORTRIAL EORR BN nave _ PULLER ASSY
BLACKOXIDE ond DES.  11338ECJ27
DESIGN TIME: QIY. PER ASSY. || HEAT TREAT materiAL NOTED _
| [SANDBLAST | ASSEMBLY 11338ECJU27 PARTNO. 1338003
NEEDED BY: BUFE_ DEs.BY__MATT DASHER DRAWING NO. REV
CHECKED BY: | [ CLEAR CHROMATE DR.BY  MATT DASHER 1338003 0
At ck.ey__ MATT DASHER
RETURN TO: 346-05 Other scaE 1:10 [oate: 11/18/2005 | owesize: A WEIGHT 53.408918

The materials contained herein are confidential and proprietary information of Aflanta Attachment Company. In addition to any confidentiality and non-disclosure obligations that currently exist between you and Atlanta
Attachment Company,your use of these materials serves as an acknowledgment of the confidential and proprietary nature of these maierials and your duty not to make any unauthorized use or disclosure of these materials




__mmﬁw\._ Qry zm_,>\__ww_~ DESCRIPTION
1 1 1338-024 PANEL, PNEWMATIC
2 7 ARI98-5102 REGULATOR W/GAUGE & NUT
3 3 AAEVQZ2121 VALVE, BODY PORTED
4 5 AAQME-4-8 ELBOW,QUICK MALE. 1/4X1/8
5 2 AAQPP-07 QUICK PLUG 1/4
13 2 AAQPR-5-4 QUICK PLUG-IN REDUCER
7 9 FF264-311 TERMBLK WAGO, TOP,SINGLE, GRY
8 5 FF264-341 TERMBLK, WAGO, TOP,DUALGRY
9 1 FF264-371 TERMBLK, WAGO,TOP,END
10 6 $55C70024 #4-40 X 3/8 SOC CAP
ik 2 555C98032 #10-32 X 1/2 50C CAP
12 3 WWF4 WASHER, FLAT #4
i3 2 WWFS10 WASHER, FLAT# 10
14 7 WWLI0 FI0LW

S:\1338\1338008
2 [ wsos | ammos [ em [ T
Lo oo [ w1 o ATLANTA ATTACHMENT COMPANY
FINISH DEFAULTS

PLAIN/CLEAN . NAME  PNEUMATIC PANEL ASSY 1338
BURR BENCH OOc_/_zmzm_zmwA , o DES.
w_mwm_%zom%m M .02 [MATERIAL NOTED
wwmz% BLAST ASSEMBLY 11338ECJ27 [ParTNO. 1338008
PANT Des.8Y Mait Dasher DRAWING NO. Rev
CLEAR CHROMATE DR. BY

M Scor Mol Dosher 1338008 2

363-05 w_*_m_m“ SCALE 1:4 [pa: 12/13/2005 | owesze: A WEIGHT 2889854

The materials coniained herein are confidential and proprietary information of Atlanta Attachment Company. In addition fo any confidentiality and non-disclosure obligations that currently exist between you and >=o:3.
Attachment Company.your use of these materials serves as an acknowledgment of the confidential and proprietary nature of these materials and your duty not to make any unauthorized use or disclosure of these materials




ITEM PART
NO. Default/QTY. NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 1338139 GUIDE,MAIN PLATE
2 1 1338140 TAB,EDGE GUIDE
WELD AND GRIND FLUSH
S:11338\1338141
RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT
WORK ORDER S ATLANTA ATTACHVIENT COMPANY
MACHINE TIVE QIY. FORTRIAL 1 Ao | counTERsINGS: ¢ [Nave  EDGE GUIDE ASSY
BLACKOXIDE N=~T ¢ 2nd DES.
DESIGN TIME: QTY. PER ASSY. 1 HEAT TREAT .02 |materiaL NOTED _
: [SANDBLAST | ASSEMBLY 11338ECJ27 PARTNG. 1336141
NEEDED BY: B ._V.Ammmmoqo_mazom B Mol Doder BRAWING NO. =
CHECKED BY: | [CIEAR CHROMATE | XX = 060 DR.8Y__Mait Dasher 1338141 0
TMESAVE XXX =+015 ck.sy _Maft Dasher
RETURNTO: Matt Dasher 34505 Offer XXXX = ASSPECIFIED  |scae 131 [oAE: 17/21/2005 | pweszE: A WEIGHT 0000000

The materials contained herein are confidential and proprietary information of Aflanta Attachment Company. In addition to any confidentiality and non-disclosure obligations that currently exist beiween you and Atlanta
Attachment Company.your use of these materials serves as an acknowledgment of the confidential and proprietary nature of these materials and your duly not to make any unauthorized use or disclosure of these materials




REF: USE 221-MB
STYLE BLOCK BINDERS

1 | 23] 35N SPCeKET oaP SSSC90080
1 |22| SPACER,BINDER MNT[1339—104A
2 |21/ LOCK WASHER WWL3
3 |20 LOCK WASHER WWL10
2 {19} FLAT WASHER WWFS10
2 |18| FLAT WASHER WWF8
1 ]17| BRASS WASHER WWB10S
1 |16 §EREM; SPARET AP SSSC90048
1 | 15[ 36°5% 20T AP SSSC98040
2 [14] 35RE8 2OET oAP SSSC98024
2 [13] SEREH PAY SIEAD SLOTIED SSPS98032
5 |12 SORERALER, SHPULDER SSAS016128
1 {11 HEX NUT NNH10-32
5 [10| HEX NUT NNH10—-24
2 | 9| ELASTIC LOCK NUT |[NNE10—-32
1 | 8]ROD END BBAW—-3Z
1|7 |PIVOT BRKT AAFBP—-8C
1 | 6 AIR CYLINDER AACBDP—3
2 | 5| FLOW CONTROL AA198RA510
11 4 |SPACER BLOCK 1339-104
1 | 3| BLOCK, SIDE 1339-103
1 | 2 | PLATE, BINDER MNT|1339—-102
1 | 1] MNT, MAIN 1339—-101
M WMMMMM uw mwwm. Ny DESCRIPTION SroRT MO
ol —revsor | ATLANTA ATTACHMENT COMPANY
920.2” INSURE TEFLON TAPE H% ““.”s_wmw WA—W_MC”\__»,M_%Q PINDER ASSEMBLY
: BLACKOXIDE _
ON' BOTTOM SURFACE. e o o sy 1155057777 TPAT Wo_ 1338100
PANT DES. BY _W.OXLEY DRAWING NO. REV
Iwzm&mmozﬁ wm” MH MATT DASHER \_ @ N O A. @ mw rdu
lm\_m_.a SCALE 1/1.75 |DATE:3—28—03 | DWG SIZE B

The matericie contalned hereln are confidential and propristary Informatlon of Atlanta Attachmaent Company. In addition to any
confldential and propristary nature of thesa materiala and your duty not to make any uncuthorized use or diaclosura of these materiala.

that currently exiat between you and Atlanta Attachment Company, your uses of these materials eorves as an acknowledgment of the




$:11338\ 1338007

Qv NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry NUMBER DESCRIPTION
2 | SSSCO1080 T/Z-20 X -1/4SOC CAP T 0411071 BRKTREGULATOR
2 [SS5C98082 #10-32X 1/250C CAP 2 135511 ROD END,MALE, 5LD.X52
2 [ 5S5Co8040 #10-32X 5/8 SOC CAP T 1336814C ROLLER ASSY, 161, 20D, 50D
2| TiHads1 HANDLE, THREADED; 10-02X374 T 1308001 BRKT,MOUNT, TENSIONER
4 [WWFs1/2 WASHER, FLAT, 1/2 T [ 1336021 ROD,STR,1/2X19.0L
& [WWESIO WASHER, FLATF 10 T | 1338029 ROD,STR, 250DX19 3120
2 [WWLI/4 T/4 W 71338030 ARM, 174 ROD CLAMP
2 TWWLI0 #10LW T |1338133 ROD,SIR, 1/2X20.0L
2| 1338136 TENSION ARM
T [ 1338137 ROD,STR, 250DX20.1250
T [ 33005689 ROLLER,15.25L,2 OD.,.75 ID
T [ AAI98-5015 GAUGE,AIRC-15,1/8 NPT
T [ AATOBRP3 REGULATOR, PRECISION AR
T | AAT98RR608 FLOW CONIROL5/32 X 1/8
T [ AACMO41-DXP__| CYLINDERAIR3/4X1 SIR
T [ AAECA CABLE,FOR AAEHSKQ
T | AAEHSKQ SWITCH.HALL EFFECT BIVBA
T [ AAFBP-TIC BRKT,PIVOT, 1/4 BORE
T [AAFCTY CLEVISAIR CYL 1/4-28
T [ AAFD35%566 | BAND,04 CYLINDERHSKQ
T AAIPIS MUFFLER,1/8 NPT, BRONZ
T | AAQMEAA ELBOW, MALE, 1/4X1/4NPT
T [ AAQMESA ELBOW, MIALE 5/32X1/ANPT
5 | cociar COLLAR, 1/4,CLAMP
4| CCOLeF CLAMP COLLAR 172
5[ NNHI032 #10-32 FEX NUT
4 [NNJ1/2:20 17220 HEX JAMTNUT
T [NNJ5/16:24 5/16-24 HEX JAM NUT
7 [NNKI032 KEP NUT, 10-32
2 [ 555001048 1/420 X 3/4 SOC CAP

ATLANTA ATTACHMENT COMPAN

e TENSION ASSY

[2nc ces—11338ECI27

[MARERz NOTED

PART MO, 1338007

[ AssEMRY 1 133BECI27

oes. By MATT DASHER
EXY ATT DASHER

c BY ATT DASHER

[scatE_1:! [nare: 1171872005 | owsser:  C woer 1sosamn

roprietarv_nature o

these materials and vour duty not

The moaterials contained herein are confidential and proprietary information of Atlanta Attachment Company. In addition to any confidentiality and non—disclosure obl
your_use of these materiols serves os an acknowledament of the confidentiol and i «o i

make any undauthorize

ations that currently exist between you ond Atlanta Attachment Comnpony,
use or disclosure of these materials.




NOTE:
USE SPRAY ADHESIVE, PART NO. 7Z7ZSR-228

ITEM PART
NO. Qry. NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 4059-FP301D FOOT PEDAL ASSY.EFKA
2 1 MMA442C0036BK MATDIA DEK,24 X 36 X 5/8
3 2 SSEC98024 #10-32 X 3/8 FLAT ALLEN
4 2 TNW10-32 THREADED INSERT, WOOD

(BM FOAMFAST 74, UPC CODE 21200 82242)
TO ATTACH DIAMOND DECK TO 4059-FP301D

FINISH DEFA!

LTS

ATLANTA ATTACHMENT COMPANY

oo FOOT PEDAL ASSEMBLY,EFKA

ona ces. W/MAT

MaTERIAL NOTED

The moterigls contained herein are confidential and proprietory information of Atlanta Att
your use of these matericls serves as on acknowledgment of the confidential and proprie

h t C

materials

to any confidentialit;
and your duty not

o:n:o:l&mn_ﬁ:qm ov:%
make any unauthorize

ations that curr
use or discl

ently exist between you ond Atianta Attachment Company,

e of these materials.

tary nature of these



FEEDER MOTOR PARAMETER SETTINGS

SEW MOTOR PARAMETER SETTINGS

280 5 |MODE OF OPERATION (CHAINSTITCH) 290 | 5 |MODE OF OPERATION (CHAINSTITCH)
111 | 040 |MAXIMUM SPEED (500 RPM) 111 | 400 [ MAXIMUM SPEED
161 0 |DIRECTION OF ROTATION (CW) 117 | 400 |HIGH LIFT WALKING SPEED LIM.
270 5 |POS SENSOR MODE (NONE) 123 | 400 [SPEED LIM. (N11)
* 272 | 125 [DRIVE RATIO 137 1 |HIGH LIFT ON/OFF
161 0 |DIRECTION OF ROTATION (CW)
” 186 0 |MODE OF FF2
ADJUST AS NEEDED TO MATCH SEWING SPEED. 204 | 100 [FOOTLFT (L) TOLDING FOwER
THE LARGER THE NUMBER, THE SLOWER THE FEEDER SPEED. 513 100 | BACKTACK (4R) HOLDING FOWER
208 VAC, 1PH 240 | 14 |HIGH LIFT OUTPUT (FLIP/FLOP 1)
FF19510 16 AWG 3 COND 241 7 |MACHINE BLOCKAGE (MAT'L OUT)
20 FT 242 | 22 |SPEED LIM. OUTPUT (FLIP/FLOP 2)
. 270 1 | POSITIONING SENSOR CONFIGURATION
272 | 100 | TRANSMISSION RATIO
A~
4059-DC1500 j 4058—-DC1500
FEEDER MOTOR X i SEW MOTOR
_ 9999 -
(s} o] in [(e]
I~ 66565 SIS INSULATE AND STORE
AR _%xrw;oﬁz =S| 1 UNUSED WIRES TENSION L SENSOR
ol & /OFF SWITCH 858586 el & (EDGE GUIDE UP)
gl |8 _ 818 Yo
+ || <+ |9
FEEDER OPEN SW
i sopmel| D
= INSIDE BOX i Ol
| gy ) i IV BINDER WIPE SWITCH
| N ® o Nw“mnﬂ. B P ﬂﬂo.qummv_hﬂ, SIDE)
@ <39 o) O {
] L ) v MAT'L OUT **
M_W__ 4059~EXT11 % TREADLE. 5 EMM an - FFRK44T~4  FFTIBFF100Q
L T o g >—@e— =z
2|[§ by ﬂmw,mml& ¥ o FFT18FF100Q
— 3 3 3 © P Dl e Mm FFRK44T—4 1877
I E HH B —00— B
( 1L N USE FF3FI023 FEMALE PIN  USE FF3IFI22 NALE PIN
g B —
- (3) MEVQzZ2121
|| M ||
o
T
BORDER FEEDER - SEWING HEAD
AB220 CONTROL BOX m AB220 CONTROL BOX
** SOME MACHINES HAVE THIS WIRING
ON THE FM mmzm.mm CASLE
POSITION EYE ﬂ
FFSM312LVQ ’ED
—@e— EX) ox
—=f
BU
3 .mmwm.__@ DESCRIPTION _ SARTHO.
1] 765-06 | 5-i6|MD | MO | -
No.| —Rewsion | oATE [or [ek. | AT ANTA ATTACHMENT COMPANY
NAME  DIAGRAM.WIRING
2nd DES. 11338EC.27
Y [PART No. 133BEC—WD
X =+ .100 DRAWING NO. REV
D X% =t 080 125339813
XXX =t 015 MATT DASHER
354~05 XXXX ="AS SPECIFIED |scALE 1/6  [DATE:12—12—05] Dws size C

confidentlal and proprietary nature of these materials and your duty not to macke any unauthorized use or disclosure of these materials.

The moteridls contained herein are cenfidential and proprietary information of Atlanta Attachment Company. In addition to any confidentiality and non—disclosure obligations that currently exist between you and Atlanta Attachment Company, your use of these materials serves as an acknowledgment of the




